Ver: 1.6
Dec 26, 2011
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G9161Global Mixed-mode Technology
400mA High PSRR, LDO Regulators
Features

Device to prevent thermal overload.
The output voltage range is from 1.2V to 5.0V.
Ordering Information
PIN OPTION ORDER
NUMBER
MARKING VOLTAGE TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Pb free/Green) 1 2 3
G9161-120T25U 9161AA 1.2V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-89 IN GND OUT
G9161-120T45U 9161-120 1.2V -40°C~ +85°C TO-252 IN GND OUT
G9161-120T45D 9161-120 1.2V -40°C~ +85°C TO-252 IN GND OUT
G9161-120T65U 9161-120 1.2V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-223 IN GND OUT
G9161-260T63U 9161AO 2.6V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-223 GND OUT IN
G9161-120F1U 9161AA 1.2V -40°C~ +85°C SOP-8 (FD)
For other output voltage, please contact us at sales@gmt.com.tw
Note: T2: SOT-89, T4: TO-252, T6: SOT-223, F1: SOP-8 (FD)
      3,5: Bonding Code
U & D: Tape & Reel